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EDITAL 027/2019 

RESULTADO FINAL – CFP RETIFICADO 

DISCENTE DE QUALQUER GRADUAÇÃO 

1. Neise Eudóxia Borges Santos De Carvalho 6,57 

2. Daniele Campos Freire 5,30 

3. Railane Dos Santos Silva 5,23 

4. Alexsandro De Jesus Souza 5,15 

5. Juciara Dos Santos 5,15 

6. Jucinéia Santos De Oliveira 5,15 

7. Ana Paula Dos Santos  Brito 5,02 

8. Lays Dos Santos Andrade 5,00 

9. Angélica Fátima Dos Santos Silva 4,98 

10. Aline Gonçalves Lopes 4,87 

11. Gracielle Almeida Dos Santos 4,85 

12. Ruama Moreira Da França 4,77 

13. Carla Carolina Sampaio Silva 4,72 

14. Gabriele De Souza Santos 4,70 

15. Jaqueline Rebouças Do Carmo 4,65 

16. Ana Dos Santos De Almeida 4,58 

17. Juscineia Silva De Paula 4,55 

18. Lucimara Batista Santos 4,43 

19. Juciane Silva De Paula 4,22 

20. Mateus Santana Souza 4,18 

21. Sueli França Da Silva 4,15 

22. Isack Almeida De Jesus 4,07 

23. Jeferson Almeida Dos Santos 4,07 

24. Edson Santos Araujo 4,00 

25. Neilton Santana Dos Santos 3,97 

26. Jaivan Silva Dos Santos 3,90 

27. Emilly Nascimento Santos 3,87 

28. Luciene Vieira Pereira 3,72 

29. Danila Bomfim Dos Santos 3,68 

30. Miriam Dos Santos Da Silva 3,67 

31. Paloma Nogueira Queiroz 3,67 

32. Igor Boulosa Silva 3,65 

33. Iago Ailton Do Vale Saturnino Dos Santos 3,27 

34. Mariana da Hora Santos 2,95 

35. Eduardo Santos Sena 2,65 
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DISCENTE DE QUALQUER GRADUAÇÃO - VOLUNTÁRIOS 

1. Railane Dos Santos Silva 5,23 

2. Alexsandro De Jesus Souza 5,15 

3. Jucinéia Santos De Oliveira 5,15 

4. Ana Paula Dos Santos  Brito 5,02 

5. Lays Dos Santos Andrade 5,00 

6. Angélica Fátima Dos Santos Silva 4,98 

7. Aline Gonçalves Lopes 4,87 

8. Gracielle Almeida Dos Santos 4,85 

9. Ruama Moreira Da França 4,77 

10. Carla Carolina Sampaio Silva 4,72 

11. Gabriele De Souza Santos 4,70 

12. Jaqueline Rebouças Do Carmo 4,65 

13. Thalia Lopes Pena Santos 4,63 

14. Ana Dos Santos De Almeida 4,58 

15. Vanusa De Jesus Oliveira 4,53 

16. Lucimara Batista Santos 4,43 

17. Juciane Silva De Paula 4,22 

18. Leisandra Araújo De Oliveira 4,07 

19. Leandro Moreira De Almeida 4,03 

20. Jaivan Silva Dos Santos 3,90 

21. Emilly Nascimento Santos 3,87 

22. Luciene Vieira Pereira 3,72 

23. Janclebson Da Silva Almeida 3,70 

24. Paloma Nogueira Queiroz 3,67 

25. Iago Ailton Do Vale Saturnino Dos Santos 3,27 

 


